
 
CK Strokeplay/Stableford 2023  

 

 

 
 

Stableford 
 
 
 
Positie  Naam  

 

1 R. de Groot (Robin) 78 41 55 

2 A. van Schaik (Anne-Mieke) 75 65 35 

3 A. van Mastrigt (Arti) 73 61 56 

4 W. de Jong (Wim) 72 54 52 

4 D. de Bruin (Douwe) 72 56 54 

6 J. van der Heide (Janna) 70 59 34 

6 E. Sepp (Egbert) 70 76 69 

8 J. van Schaik (Jos) 68 35 71 

8 S.S.J. van den Berg (Stephan) 68 57 37 

8 E. Snieder (Ele) 68 55 34 

11 H. Verheij (Hans) 67 60 60 

11 J. Boomsma (Johan) 67 33 34 

13 J.R. Wigarda (Jan Ronald) 65 60 59 

14 T. Kok (Tim) 64 32 63 

14 H. Gaarman (Herman) 64 33 70 

14 M. Kobes (Mient) 64 30 34 

17 S. van Griethuijsen (Steven) 63 30 33 

17 H. de Vries (Hein) 63 33 64 

19 H. Jansen (Harry) 62 67 31 

20 D. Kok (Dick) 60 32 63 

21 B. ten Brink (Bert) 58 29 65 

21 L. de Wind (Lammert) 58 34 24 

23 K. Dijkman (Kornelis) 54 71 71 

23 D. Trip (Dini) 54 77 79 

25 H. Hageman (Henk) 50 26 24 



 
CK Strokeplay/Stableford 2023  

 

Strokeplay 
 
 
 
 
Positie  Naam 

 

1 W. de Jong (Wim) 106 54 52 

2 R. de Groot (Robin) 107 41 55 

3 S.S.J. van den Berg (Stephan) 108 57 37 

4 M. Kobes (Mient) 109 30 34 

5 D. de Bruin (Douwe) 110 56 54 

5 E. Snieder (Ele) 110 55 34 

7 A. van Mastrigt (Arti) 117 61 56 

8 S. van Griethuijsen (Steven) 119 30 33 

8 J.R. Wigarda (Jan Ronald) 119 60 59 

10 J. van der Heide (Janna) 120 59 34 

10 H. Verheij (Hans) 120 60 60 

12 T. Kok (Tim) 124 32 63 

13 H. de Vries (Hein) 125 33 64 

13 D. Kok (Dick) 125 32 63 

15 H. Hageman (Henk) 130 26 24 

16 J. Boomsma (Johan) 131 33 34 

17 L. de Wind (Lammert) 132 34 24 

18 H. Jansen (Harry) 134 67 31 

19 A. van Schaik (Anne-Mieke) 135 65 35 

20 H. Gaarman (Herman) 137 33 70 

21 B. ten Brink (Bert) 138 29 65 

22 J. van Schaik (Jos) 140 35 71 

23 K. Dijkman (Kornelis) 142 71 71 

24 E. Sepp (Egbert) 145 76 69 

25 D. Trip (Dini) 156 77 79 

 


